THE DATASHEET OF
FODM3023R2-NF098
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
March, 2022 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:

8
ORDERING INFORMATION (Note 5)
Part Number Package Shipping†
FODM3011−NF098 Full Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin 100 Units / Tube
FODM3011R2−NF098 Full Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin 2500 / Tape & Reel
FODM3011V−NF098 Full Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 100 Units / Tube
FODM3011R2V−NF098 Full Pitch Mini−Flat 4−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
5. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the FODM3012, FODM3022, FODM3023, FODM3052, and
FODM3053 products.
MFP4 3.85X4.4, 2.54P
CASE 100AP
ISSUE O
DATE 31 AUG 2016